
Show #06132020: June Stock Horse @ JPH (06/13/20-06/14/20)

7000. OkSHA VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 118 Walla Walla Wrigley Cody Jesse Cody Jesse31.00

2 276 MJA Colonel Star Jessica Fuller Jessica Fuller23.00

3 886 WR Classic Whiskey David Burgard Rolling Stone Stables17.00

4 284 Gray Cat Bonita Kimberly Prebe Kimberly Prebe15.00

5 277 Mercedes Gotta Gun Toni Owens Toni Owens & Jessica Fuller15.00

70. OkSHA VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 118 Walla Walla Wrigley Cody Jesse 71.00 Cody Jesse9.00

2 277 Mercedes Gotta Gun Toni Owens 68.01 Toni Owens & Jessica Fuller8.00

3 299 Custom Cee Double U Van Shasteen 68.00 Van Shasteen7.00

4 809 Lil Billy The Kid Max Schmidt 66.50 6.00

5 284 Gray Cat Bonita Kimberly Prebe 66.00 Kimberly Prebe5.00

6T 886 WR Classic Whiskey David Burgard 62.50 Rolling Stone Stables4.00

OP1 6T 276 MJA Colonel Star Jessica Fuller 62.50 Jessica Fuller4.00

OP1 8 279 Guida Dunit Chex Cindy Lunday 62.00 Cindy Lunday2.00

OP1 9 262 Fox On The Rocks Rita Kay Dean 56.00 Rita Kay Dean1.00

72. OkSHA VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 299 Custom Cee Double U Van Shasteen 68.00 Van Shasteen8.00

2 894 No Big Dual Josey Grewing 64.50 Josey Grewing7.00

3 276 MJA Colonel Star Jessica Fuller 64.00 Jessica Fuller6.00

4 118 Walla Walla Wrigley Cody Jesse 61.00 Cody Jesse5.00

5 886 WR Classic Whiskey David Burgard 60.00 Rolling Stone Stables4.00

OP1 6 277 Mercedes Gotta Gun Toni Owens 65.00 Toni Owens & Jessica Fuller3.00

OP1 7 284 Gray Cat Bonita Kimberly Prebe 57.00 Kimberly Prebe2.00

OP2 8 809 Lil Billy The Kid Max Schmidt 67.50 1.00

71. OkSHA VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 118 Walla Walla Wrigley Cody Jesse 74.50 Cody Jesse7.00

2 276 MJA Colonel Star Jessica Fuller 67.50 Jessica Fuller6.00

3 284 Gray Cat Bonita Kimberly Prebe 65.00 Kimberly Prebe5.00

4 886 WR Classic Whiskey David Burgard 57.50 Rolling Stone Stables4.00

5 277 Mercedes Gotta Gun Toni Owens 52.50 Toni Owens & Jessica Fuller3.00

OP1 6 279 Guida Dunit Chex Cindy Lunday 55.50 Cindy Lunday2.00

OP2 7 262 Fox On The Rocks Rita Kay Dean 0.00 Rita Kay Dean1.00

73. OkSHA VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 118 Walla Walla Wrigley Cody Jesse 74.50 Cody Jesse10.00

2 894 No Big Dual Josey Grewing 69.50 Josey Grewing9.00

3 809 Lil Billy The Kid Max Schmidt 69.00 8.00

4 276 MJA Colonel Star Jessica Fuller 68.50 Jessica Fuller7.00

5 279 Guida Dunit Chex Cindy Lunday 67.50 Cindy Lunday6.00

6 886 WR Classic Whiskey David Burgard 67.00 Rolling Stone Stables5.00

7 262 Fox On The Rocks Rita Kay Dean 66.50 Rita Kay Dean4.00



Show #06132020: June Stock Horse @ JPH (06/13/20-06/14/20)

8 284 Gray Cat Bonita Kimberly Prebe 65.50 Kimberly Prebe3.00

9 299 Custom Cee Double U Van Shasteen 65.00 Van Shasteen2.00

10 277 Mercedes Gotta Gun Toni Owens 57.00 Toni Owens & Jessica Fuller1.00


